
Sat May 24 Top Gun/Maverick Double Feature    9:05 p.m.  

Sat May 31 The Wild Robot       9:10 p.m. 

Sat June 7  The Italian Job       9:15 p.m. 

Sat June 14 Shrek 2        9:20 p.m. 

Sat June 21 Mamma Mia       9:20 p.m. 

Sat June 28 Little Giants (Tentative)      9:20 p.m. 

Sat July 5  Oceans 11          9:20 p.m. 

Sat July 12  The Polar Express (Christmas in July)   9:15 p.m. 

July 19 & 26 No Movie (Bedford County Fair) 

Sat Aug 2  RAIN DATE        8:55 p.m. 

Sat Aug 9  How to Lose a Guy in 10 Days    8:45 p.m. 

Sat Aug 16  Paw Patrol The Movie     8:35 p.m. 

Sat Aug 23  Harry Potter Goblet of Fire (20th Anniversary)   8:25 p.m. 

Sat Aug 30  Few Good Men (Tentative)     8:15 p.m. 

      *Films Subject to Change Due to Studio Restrictions 

 Movies Start at Dusk 
Gates Open 60 min. Prior 

Enter by the Coffee Pot 
Gate From Pitt St./Rt. 30 2025 SCHEDULE* 

ADMISSION FREE for all guests 18 and Under  ($5 for ages 19 & up) 

Learn More Online via Facebook or BedfordSilverLiningDriveIn.com 


